Blutspenden in 14480 Potsdam bis zum 18.07.2025

Fr
Di
Fr
Mo
Fr
Mo
Di
Fr
Mo
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06.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
11:00-16:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14469 - Jagervorstadt
Dorint Sanssouci
Jagerallee 20

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14476 - Golm
Universitat Potsdam
Karl-Liebknecht-Str.

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a

Potsdam 14482 - Babelsberg Sud
Universitat Griebnitzsee
August-Bebel-Str. 89

Potsdam 14482
Institut Potsdam
Horstweg 8a



Potsdam 14469 - Bornstedt

F r 18.07.2025h Karl-Foerster-Schule
HEHEEHIEES Llnr Kirschallee 172



